
Builder: HATTERAS

Year Built: 1983

Model: Cruiser

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 53' 1" (16.18m)

Beam: 15' 10" (4.83m)

Min Draft: 4' 0" (1.22m)

Cruise Speed: 16 Kts. (18 MPH)

Max Speed: 19 Kts. (22 MPH)

FASCINATION — HATTERAS

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs
Fascination — HATTERAS from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on
our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht Fascination — HATTERAS or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or
chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/53/fascination/1983/220387/
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https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/hatteras/53/fascination/1983/220387/


2

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

9

9

9

9

9

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Accommodations

Electronics

Inside Equipment

Electrical Equipment

Outside Equipment

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

Salon

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

Fascination — HATTERAS Page 2 of 9

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

This is a beautiful, boat house kept, classic 53 Hatteras Motoryacht.  Three staterooms and three
heads.  Large salon and very functional galley.  Large bridge, davit and hard bottom tender. This
is a beautiful, boat house kept, classic 53 Hatteras Motoryacht.  Three staterooms and three
heads.  Large salon and very functional galley.  Large bridge, davit and hard bottom tender. 
Featuring a completely restyled superstructure from the Hatteras 53 MY (her sistership), the 53
Extended Deckhouse MY challenged the older model in buyer popularity soon after she was
introduced in 1983. A sturdy and well-built yacht, the 53 ED’s floorplan features an extended full-
width main salon with an inside bridge access ladder. A partition separates the wheelhouse from
the salon for privacy. The expanded salon dimensions (174 square feet vs. the 53 MY’s 112)
create a huge entertainment area for a boat of this size. The walkaround side decks and roomy
aft deck of the 53 MY were eliminated in the ED, but a small open-air afterdeck is retained for
line-handling duties. The lower-deck floorplan is the same as the 53 MY with three staterooms,
three heads, and separate walk-in enginerooms. Topside, the flybridge is greatly enlarged from
that of her predecessor and features an improved helm console. Additional features include a
galley pass-through, bow pulpit, molded foredeck seating, wheelhouse deck doors, and a swim
platform.

Category: Cruiser Model Year: 1983

Year Built: 1983 Country: United States

Basic Information

LOA: 53' 1" (16.18m) Beam: 15' 10" (4.83m)

Min Draft: 4' 0" (1.22m)

Dimensions
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Cruise Speed: 16 Kts. (18 MPH) Max Speed: 19 Kts. (22 MPH)

Displacement: 55000 Pounds Water Capacity: 245 Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 700 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 3 Total Heads: 3

Accommodations

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: Detroit Diesel

Model: 8VA71TI Engine Type: Inboard

Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Accommodations

Number of twin berths: 2 Number of double berths: 2 Number of cabins: 3 Number of heads: 3

Electronics

VHF Plotter Autopilot DVD player GPS Depthsounder Radar VCR Compass TV set

Inside Equipment

Heating Refrigerator Hot water Battery charger Oven Microwave oven Air conditioning Electric
bilge pump Marine head

Electrical Equipment

Generator Shore power inlet Electrical Circuit: 240V

Outside Equipment

Swimming ladder Davits Tender Electric windlass

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or
warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should
instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer
desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal
without notice.
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PHOTOS

Salon
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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